Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-720 Compact Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
for ATX/mATX Motherboard
	� Compact wallmount chassis supports up to 7 add-on cards
	� Shock resistant 3.5" Drive Bay
	� Supports 1 x 3.5" HDD & 2 x 2.5" SSD
	� Adjustable hold down bracket with rubber cushion protects the cards from

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 15-Jun-2026
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage 80 Plus
IPC-720-70AEA1 PS8-700ATX-BB 700W Bronze
IPC-720-50AEA1 PS8-500ATX-BB 500W Bronze
IPC-720-30DEA1 PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W Bronze
IPC-720-00XEA1 - - -
Optional Accessories
PN PN Description Qty
Optional 2nd System fan
1751000748-01 Fan Axial 120x120x26 3000RPM 85CFM 1
1700030260-01 System fan cable 1
1962860100 FAN Guard 12*12cm 1
1939251000 Screw T5x10L S/S D=6.3 H=1.2 (2+) ST Ni 8
PSU Bracket for 150mm-depth PSU 1960120585N010 IPC-720 PSU bracket, for 150mm-depth 850W PSU PS8-850ATX-GZ 1
Expansion Card Hold-down Bracket
(4pcs hold down brackets are included in each IPC-720)
1960120584N000 Hold-down bracket for IPC-720 1
199002K000 Rubber Spacer 14*14*2mm 1